
Advanced Certificate, Quarter 1 Spring 2020

Masterclasses: Individual Facilitation I (AC-IF-911) & Relationships Masterclass I (AC-RF-921)

Spring Quarter: April 30 - July 5 Residency Dates June 1-14, 2020 Residency: 1

Monday, June 01, 2020 Tuesday, June 02, 2020 Wednesday, June 03, 2020 Thursday, June 04, 2020 Friday, June 05, 2020 Saturday, June 06, 2020 Sunday, June 07, 2020

Facilitator Development Facilitator Development 
Facilitator Development 

Closing  9 -10am Masterclass A Masterclass A

Cohort Orientation 10am - 2pm 
(lunch included) Travel to offsite location 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm

Travel back to Portland
Check in 3pm 9.30-1 and 3 -6.30 9.30-1 and 3 -6.30 Facilitation Skills (live supervision)

Guest Lecture: Arnold Mindell 
Worldwork Learning and 

Supervision Facilitator Development 2 - 5pm Group Process Supervision
3.30 - 7.30pm 4 - 6 pm      Group Process Supervision 3-5pm

6 -8:00pm

Monday, June 08, 2020 Tuesday, June 09, 2020 Wednesday, June 10, 2020 Thursday, June 11, 2020 Friday, June 12, 2020 Saturday, June 13, 2020 Sunday, June 14, 2020
Masterclass A Masterclass A Masterclass B Masterclass B Masterclass B Masterclass B

10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm Free Morning 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm

2 - 6pm Masterclass A
Facilitation Skills (live 

supervision)

2 - 5pm 2 - 5pm Group Process Supervision
Facilitation Skills (live 

supervision) Group Process Supervision
Facilitation Skills (live 

supervision)

3-5pm 3- 6pm 3-5pm 3- 6pm

Sunday, June 14, 2020
Masterclass B Effective Nov 2019. Details subject to change

10 am - 1pm

Facilitator Development 
Closing Cohort Group Process 

2-5pm


